N Sunrise Family
% Credit Union

Fee SChedUIe Current
effective 11/01/2025
Debit Card Replacement $10.00
Bad Address (monthly fee) $5.00
On Us Check Replacement $10.00
Money Order (Each) $2.00
Check Cashing (non-members) $10.00
Coin Machine (non-members) 10.00%
Credit Card Replacement $10.00
Courtesy Pay/Overdraft(per presentment) $25.00
Dormant Fee (after 12 months) $10.00
Early Account Closure $10.00
Foreign Item Processing $25.00
Return Deposit Item $25.00
Garnishment/Levy/Escheat Processing $50.00
Loan Rewrite Fee $50.00
* Message Pay Convenience Fee $5.99
* Message Pay NSF Fee $25.00
MM Excessive Withdrawl $25.00
Mortgage Re-Write CostPlus  $500.00
Notary per Document (non-members) $10.00
NSF Fees (Draft/ACH/PQOS; per presentment) $25.00
* Paper Statement Fee $2.00
Research & Corrective Balancing (Hourly Rate) $25.00
* Same Day ACH Origination $25.00
Statement Copy $5.00
Stop Payment Request (ACH/EFT/Drafts) $25.00
Transaction Copy/History per Page $1.00
IRA Transfer Out $25.00
Late Payment (Consumer Loans & Credit Cards) $25.00
Wire Transfers-Domestic Outgoing (each) $25.00
Wire Transfers-Foreign Outgoing (each) $75.00
Wire Transfers-Domestic Incoming (each) $15.00
Wire Transfers-Foreign Incoming (each) $50.00
Rush Debit/Credit Card $50.00
Gift Card $3.50

**Qverdrafts occur when the available funds in account is less than the presenting amount.
Available balance can also be affected by pending holds
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